PHILIPS LIGHTOLIER
MODULAR DOWNLIGHT
CM6-VCFL
6"
CM6-VCFL	03/30	 page 1 of 4
PHILIPS LIGHTOLIER MODULAR DOWNLIGHT C1
The Philips Lightolier 6" Vertical Compact Fluorescent Downlight offers
a modular design that allows contractors to complete the ceiling with
the frame before a lamp source or wattage has been determined.
  A downlight with
    modular
design
for optimized installation
Ordering guide - UNIVERSAL
Plaster Frame Electrical System Ballast Options Options Trims (choose one)
CM6    6" metal plaster frame
CM6R  6" metal remodel frame
CM6    6" metal plaster frame
CM6R  6" metal remodel frame
FV18
(1)CFQ18W/G24q
FV26/32/42
(1)CFQ26W/G24q
(1)CFM26W/GX24q
(1)CFM32W/GX24q
(1)CFM42W/GX24q
FV18
(1)CFQ18W/G24q
FV26
(1)CFQ26W/G24q
(1)CFM26W/GX24q
FV32
(1)CFM32W/GX24q
FV42
(1)CFM42W/GX24q
U	 120-277V
DX1	 120V dimming
DX2     277V dimming
E1	 Integral Emergency V65	 Clear Reflector
V65E	 Clear Reflector, Emergency
V65SL	 Clear Reflector, Self Flanged
V65F	 Clear Cone, Fresnel Lens Insert2
V65P	 Clear Cone, C73 Prismatic Lens2
VW65	 Clear Reflector, Single Wall Wash
V65B	 Black Baffle
V65BE	 Black Baffle, Emergency
V65BP	 Black Baffle, C73 Prismatic Lens2
V65BF	 Black Baffle, Fresnel Lens2
V65WB	 White Baffle
V65WBE	 White Baffle, Emergency
V66	 White Reflector
V66E	 White Reflector, Emergency
V66F	 White Splay, Fresnel Lens Insert2
V66P       White Splay, C73 Prismatic Lens2
1. Integral Emergency option available with Emergency trims only.
2. cULus Listed Wet Location.
example: CM6-FV26/32/42U-V65
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide - DIMMING
Available lamps are listed under applicable electricals.
DX1 and DX2 are standard Advance Mark X dimming.
CM6-VCFL	 03/30	 page 2 of 4
Dimensions
CM6R Integral EmergencyCM6
Descriptions
Six inch modular downlight rated for use with a wide variety of lamp wattages and